KAIPOLAN VIREEN SISARATOJEN YLEISURHEILUTILASTOT 2023

TYTOT/NAISET

60 m

N22 (19) 7.83 Tessa Moisio
T15 (4) 7.97 Nelli Flyktman
N19 (23) 8.05 Olivia Asikainen
N16 (38) 8.42 Ella Hyppoli
T14 (32) 8.59 lida Tamminen
T12 (35) 9.12 Emilia Salonen
T13 (118) 9.24 Julia Talvinen
T11 (101) 9.86
T11 (131) 9.98 Elviira Blomback

N16 (124) 10.05 Kiira Hietanen

150 m

T15 (1) 19.72 Nelli Flyktman
N19 (6) 19.87 Olivia Asikainen
N16 (1) 20.87 Ella Hyppola
200 m

N22 (12) 25.70 Tessa Moisio

T12 (10) 30.62 Emilia Salonen

200 m - oversized/ylipitka rata

Natalia Nikoskinen

N22 (12)

T14 (7)

25.86

27.65

Tessa Moisio

Nelli Flyktman

300 m - oversized/ylipitka rata

T14 (23)

46.77

lida Tamminen

pk
satak.m
hipposk
hipposk
hallik
hipposk
tjig
hipposk
hipposk

hipposk

junior im
hipposk

junior im

hipposk

junior im

SM

intersport

tjig

paivitetty 18.09.23 /MK

Kuopio
Pori
Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla
Tampere
Jyvaskyla

Tampere

Jyvaskyla

Jyvaskyla

Jyvaskyla

Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla

Jyvaskyla

Jyvaskyla

Jyvaskyla

Oulu

Pajulahti

Tampere

28.1.2023

21.1.2023

5.2.2023

5.2.2023

11.2.2023

14.1.2023

11.3.2023

5.2.2023

14.1.2023

5.2.2023

25.2.2023

15.1.2023

25.2.2023

4.2.2023

25.2.2023

26.2.2023

27.11.2022

12.3.2023



800 m
T14 (5)

N22 (14)

1000 m
T11 (24)

T11 (40)

2:34.66

2:38.22

3:57.00

4:13.86

lida Tamminen

Tessa Moisio

Natalia Nikoskinen

Elviira Blomback

60 m aidat 76,2 cm 6 aitaa (valit 8,0 m)

T15 (6)

T14 (21)

9.26

10.14

60 m aidat 84,0 cm

N22 (22)

N19 (17)

Korkeus
T14 (13)

N22 (20)

Seivas

T14 (3)

Pituus
N19 (4)
N22 (12)
T15 (2)
T14

N16 (28)
T12 (7)
T14 (67)

T14 (69)

9.32

9.45

1.45

1.35

2.71

5.74

5.62

5.48

5.28

4.73

4.37

4.28

4.27

Nelli Flyktman

lida Tamminen

Tessa Moisio

Olivia Asikainen

lida Tamminen

Tessa Moisio

lida Tamminen

Olivia Asikainen
Tessa Moisio
Nelli Flyktman
Nelli Flyktman
Ella Hyppola
Emilia Salonen
lida Tamminen

Lydia Aho

SM

SM

hipposk

hipposk

pikaj.cup

SM

SM

ka

hallik

SM

hipposk

SM
SM
satak.m
intersport
hipposk
tjig
SM

junior im

Kuortane

Kuortane

Jyvaskyla

Jyvaskyla

Lahti

Kuortane

Kuortane

Tampere

Tampere

Kuortane

Jyvaskyla

Oulu
Kuortane
Pori
Pajulahti
Jyvaskyla
Tampere
Kuortane

Jyvaskyla

5.3.2023

5.3.2023

5.2.2023

5.2.2023

8.1.2023

5.3.2023

5.3.2023

12.2.2023

11.2.2023

5.3.2023

14.1.2023

24.2.2023

5.3.2023

21.1.2023

27.11.2022

5.2.2023

12.3.2023

5.3.2023

25.2.2023



T13(90)

N16 (64)

Kolmiloikka
T14 (41)

T13(36)

Kuula 2,0 kg
T11 (68)
Kuula 2,5 kg
T12 (70)
Kuula 3,0 kg
T14 (30)
T15 (41)
N16 (44)
Kuula 4,0 kg

N22 (18)

Keihds 400 g

T14 (18)

3000 m kavely

N (18)

Halliviisiottelu

N22 (9)

T14 (3)

4.01

3.47

9.12

8.70

6.29

6.83

9.22

9.18

6.55

9.29

22.75

17:05.27

3115

Julia Talvinen

Kiira Hietanen

Lydia Aho

Julia Talvinen

Elviira Blomback

Emilia Salonen

lida Tamminen

Nelli Flyktman

Kiira Hietanen

Tessa Moisio

lida Tamminen

Heidi Ahvenus

Tessa Moisio

9.321.359.29 5.62 2:38.22

2073

lida Tamminen

10.14 1.419.22 4.28 2:34.66

tjig

hipposk

tjig

hipposk

hipposk

junior im

SM

juniorim

hipposk

SM

tjig

vSM

SM

SM

Tampere

Jyvaskyla

Tampere

Jyvaskyla

Jyvaskyla

Jyvaskyla

Kuortane

Jyvaskyla

Jyvaskyla

Kuortane

Tampere

Mustasaari

11.3.2023

5.2.2023

12.3.2023

4.2.2023

14.1.2023

25.2.2023

5.3.2023

25.2.2023

5.2.2023

5.3.2023

12.3.2023

4.2.2023

Kuortane 5.3.2023

Kuortane 5.3.2023



